
CELEBRATING THE FEAST OF 

OUR LADY OF VAILANKANNI 
The Birthday of Our Lady  
On the 8th September 2013 

At the SHRINE OF VAILANKANNI 
of the GOAN COMMUNITY CENTRE 

KESTON ROAD N17 6PW 

(buses 230,41,W4, 341 get off at Downhills Primary School  

nearest tube Turnpike Lane/Seven Sisters. Ample Parking) 
 

12.00: Opening Service at St John Vianney’s Church, West Green Rd., N15  

12.30: Procession leading to the Shrine of Our Lady of Vailankanni 

1.00 : Our Lady of Vailankanni Opening Hymn & Prayer 

1.15  Tea/Coffee (Any donations of snack welcome for the break) 

1.40: Our lady of Walsingham 

2.00: Our Lady of Knock 

2.20: Our Lady of Lourdes 

2.40:  Lunch break 

3.00: Divine Mercy 

3.40: Our Lady of Perpetual Souccour 

4.00:  Our Lady of Fatima 

4.20: Immaculate Conception 

4.40: Our Lady of Medjugorje 

5.00: Our Lady of Vailankanni  

5.20: Tea break 

5.30: Prepare for Mass 

5.45: Play of Our Lady of Vailankanni (Our Lady of Health) 

Candles, Relics and medals will be on sale. Mass can be offered by any number.  

 

Mass at 6.00pm  

 
After Mass Everyone receives Special Blessing with Our Lady’s Oil 

Followed by a 

Candle – Lit Procession round the Car Park  

Singing the Litany of Our Lady in Latin  
Fellowship of Food to Share (Any donations of Finger Food welcome –  

No heating facilities. Or you may contribute towards any food cooked) 
For Food Catering organisation, please call Juanita on 07914 687 942 

 

FOR ANY OTHER DETAILS CALL: 

 
    Grace-020 8808 9048/Candy 07961 044 079/Fr Oliver 07956 460 189/Ana 07722 760 923   

Everyone Welcome!! 


